
Les semaines

Cours élémentaire 2ème année
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24

1 CALLENDRIER Mathilde L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RF P

2 CERVONI Bérangère L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RF P

3 CHATEAU Juliette L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RF P

4 DE ALMEIDA Benjamin L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RF P

5 GARCIA Laélien L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN

6 GAULARD Marie L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN

7 GOSETTO Harold L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN

8 GRASSY Camille L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN

9 MATRINGE Alexis L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP

10 THOMAS Léo L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP

Cours moyen 1ère année
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20 S21 S22 S23 S24

1 BLANCHARD Julie L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP

2 BREYSSE Théo L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP

3 CEBRIAN Justine L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L

4 DESCARREGA Clément L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L

5 ETTWILLER Louis L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L

6 GALLET Lucie L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L

7 GRESSÉ Alicia L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L

8 MEGEVAND Simon L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L

9 MICHELET Elisa L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L

10 MONTORO Thomas L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L

11 ROMISIO Solène L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RF P L

12 VAUTEY Edwige L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RF P L

13 VEDEL Jérémy L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RF P L
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Les semaines

Cours élémentaire 2ème année
S25 S26 S27 S28 S29 S30 S31 S32 S33 S34 S36

1 CALLENDRIER Mathilde L L L RFP RFN P

2 CERVONI Bérangère L L L RFP RFN P

3 CHATEAU Juliette L L L RFP RFN P

4 DE ALMEIDA Benjamin L L L RFP RFN P

5 GARCIA Laélien P L L L RFP RFN P

6 GAULARD Marie P L L L RFP RFN P

7 GOSETTO Harold P L L L RFP RFN P

8 GRASSY Camille P L L L RFP RFN P

9 MATRINGE Alexis RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

10 THOMAS Léo RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

Cours moyen 1ère année
S25 S26 S27 S28 S29 S30 S31 S32 S33 S34 S36

1 BLANCHARD Julie RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

2 BREYSSE Théo RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

3 CEBRIAN Justine RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

4 DESCARREGA Clément RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

5 ETTWILLER Louis RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

6 GALLET Lucie RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

7 GRESSÉ Alicia L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

8 MEGEVAND Simon L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

9 MICHELET Elisa L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

10 MONTORO Thomas L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

11 ROMISIO Solène L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

12 VAUTEY Edwige L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P

13 VEDEL Jérémy L L RFP RFN P L L L RFP RFN P
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